
T U C K S H O P
M E N U

H O T  F O O D

I C E  B L O C K S D R I N K S

S A N D W I C H E S

Hotdog Ham

O P E NO P E N
THURSDAY & 

FRIDAY

F R I D A Y  S U S H I

3.5

Mash & Gravy (H)

Chicken  . Tuna .  Avocada

Chicken Burger (H)

Cheese

Cheese Burger (H)

Cheese, Tomato / BBQ / Mustard Sauce

ANY SANDWICH TOASTED 20C EXTRA
Chicken patty, lettuce, mayo

Beef patty, Cheese, Tomato / BBQ
Sauce 

4.5 2

2

4.5

2

4.5

Icy Twist
Calippo
Cyclone
Slushy (assorted flavours)

Breaka (Choc or Strawberry)
Poppers (Apple or Orange)
Bottled Water

2

2

2.5

2

2

2

1.5

Bangers and Mash with
Gravy

3.5

Sausage Roll 2.5

Ham & Cheese 2.5

S N A C K S

Boiled Eggs

Cheese Sticks

.5

1

Fruit Cup 1.5

Homemade Choc Chip Cookie

Popcorn

.5

1

Honey Soy Chips 1.5

Grain waves 1.5

Pretzels 1

(H) = Halal Friendly

Large Potato Scallop 1


